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長野県記録(PR)                  23.66 君嶋 愛梨沙                  土木管理総合     2022/05/03  
長野県高校記録(KR)              24.44 深澤 あまね                  佐久長聖         2020/08/29  
長野県中学記録(CR)              24.86 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2022/06/18  

[ 1組] 風速 +2.3 [ 2組] 風速 +1.4

 1 宮下 月音(2)     29.78  1 内山 結菜(3)     28.80 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾂｷﾈ 丘中 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾅ 広徳中

 2 長澤 沙稀(2)     30.23  2 村上 陽世莉(2)     29.61 
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｻｷ 広徳中 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾖﾘ 堀金中

 3 上平 七夕姫(3)     30.37  3 新井 愛里奈(2)     30.03 
ｳｴﾀｲﾗ ﾅﾕｷ 木曽町中 ｱﾗｲ ﾏﾘﾅ 長野日大中

 4 坂岩 深央(2)     33.71  4 清水 輝(2)     30.09 
ｻｶｲﾜ ﾐｵ 木祖中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 松本美須々高

 5 奥谷 柚香(2)     34.26  5 細田 麻佑(2)     30.28 
ｵｸﾀﾆ ﾕｽﾞｶ 木祖中 ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 梓川中

 6 島﨑 愛絢紗(1)     38.47  6 山下 夏乃(2)     30.29 
ｼﾏｻｷ ﾏｱｼｬ 三郷中 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾉ 梓川中

  山崎 美緒(2)       7 澤田 ひより(2)     31.03 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｵ 梓川中 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 旭町中

  福士 璃乃(1)        吉池 葵音(2)      
ﾌｸｼ ﾘﾉ 三郷中 ﾖｼｲｹ ｱｵｲ 豊科北中

[ 3組] 風速 +1.2 [ 4組] 風速 +0.6

 1 田畑 胡桃(2)     28.43  1 川舩 菜々椛(3)     27.08 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｸﾙﾐ 三郷中 ｶﾜﾌﾈ ﾅﾅｶ 松島中

 2 内田 凛音(2)     28.52  2 古谷 柚季(3)     27.19 
ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ 堀金中 ﾌﾙﾔ ﾕｽﾞｷ 松本美須々高

 3 清滝 蒼空(2)     29.04  2 西沢 桜(3)     27.19 
ｷﾖﾀｷ ｿﾗ 広徳中 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ 柳町中

 4 酒井 結菜(3)     29.73  4 宮澤 咲歩(3)     28.04 
ｻｶｲ ﾕｲﾅ 波田中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｻﾎ 堀金中

 5 長田 彩七(3)     30.01  5 横内 美結(3)     28.08 
ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ 三陽中 ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾐﾕ 豊科北中

 6 阿部 結奈(3)     30.37  6 中村 実穏(3)     28.13 
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ 木島平中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｵﾝ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

  竹内 美里(3)       7 井上 莉乃(3)     28.87 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｻﾄ 木島平中 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘﾉ 鉢盛中

   1 川舩 菜々椛(3) 松島中     27.08 (+0.6)   4   1
   2 古谷 柚季(3) 松本美須々高     27.19 (+0.6)   4   2
   2 西沢 桜(3) 柳町中     27.19 (+0.6)   4   2
   4 宮澤 咲歩(3) 堀金中     28.04 (+0.6)   4   4
   5 横内 美結(3) 豊科北中     28.08 (+0.6)   4   5
   6 中村 実穏(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     28.13 (+0.6)   4   6
   7 田畑 胡桃(2) 三郷中     28.43 (+1.2)   3   1
   8 内田 凛音(2) 堀金中     28.52 (+1.2)   3   2
   9 内山 結菜(3) 広徳中     28.80 (+1.4)   2   1
  10 井上 莉乃(3) 鉢盛中     28.87 (+0.6)   4   7
  11 清滝 蒼空(2) 広徳中     29.04 (+1.2)   3   3
  12 村上 陽世莉(2) 堀金中     29.61 (+1.4)   2   2
  13 酒井 結菜(3) 波田中     29.73 (+1.2)   3   4
  14 宮下 月音(2) 丘中     29.78 (+2.3)   1   1
  15 長田 彩七(3) 三陽中     30.01 (+1.2)   3   5
  16 新井 愛里奈(2) 長野日大中     30.03 (+1.4)   2   3
  17 清水 輝(2) 松本美須々高     30.09 (+1.4)   2   4
  18 長澤 沙稀(2) 広徳中     30.23 (+2.3)   1   2
  19 細田 麻佑(2) 梓川中     30.28 (+1.4)   2   5
  20 山下 夏乃(2) 梓川中     30.29 (+1.4)   2   6
  21 上平 七夕姫(3) 木曽町中     30.37 (+2.3)   1   3
  21 阿部 結奈(3) 木島平中     30.37 (+1.2)   3   6
  23 澤田 ひより(2) 旭町中     31.03 (+1.4)   2   7
  24 坂岩 深央(2) 木祖中     33.71 (+2.3)   1   4
  25 奥谷 柚香(2) 木祖中     34.26 (+2.3)   1   5
  26 島﨑 愛絢紗(1) 三郷中     38.47 (+2.3)   1   6
    竹内 美里(3) 木島平中          (+1.2) DQ   3    
    山崎 美緒(2) 梓川中          (+2.3) DNS   1    
    福士 璃乃(1) 三郷中          (+2.3) DNS   1    
    吉池 葵音(2) 豊科北中          (+1.4) DNS   2    

 6738
 5029
 7377
 6734
 6636

 1831
 6069
 7379
 7378
 6298
 5037
 7069
 6268
 6267

 6675
 6041
 7446
 6064
 6674
 7415
 6468
 5567
 6215

組 順位
 7090
 1851
 5409
 6672
 6656
 1900
 6732

タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考

6  5029 4  7446
DQ(T1)

3  5567 7  6656

4  5037 2  1900

8  6064 8  5409

5  7415 3  6672

2  6732 6  7090

7  6675 5  1851
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3  7377 1  7069
DNS

7  6734 8  6636

2  6267 3  7379

1  6738 5  7378
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